Bands Across the Savannah

ClassA

Ridge-Spring Monetta
Williston Elko
Bamberg-Ehrhardt

Class AA
Newberry
Barnwell
Lake View
Silver Bluff

Class AAA

Fox Creek
Emerald

Strom Thurmond
Goose Creek

St. James
ClassAAAA
Greenwood
Midland Valley
Colleton County

North Augusta

Awards

Warm-Up Area/Time

A3:05-3:45
B3:20-4:00
C3:35-4:15

A4:05-4:45
B4:20-5:00
C4:35-5:15
A4:50-5:30

B5:20-6:00
C5:35-6:15
A5:50-6:30
B6:05-6:45
C6:20-7:00

C6:50-7:30
A7:05-7:45
B7:20-8:00

C7:35-8:15

3:55
4:10
4:25

4:55
5:10
5:25
5:40

6:10
6:25
6:40
6:55
7:10

7:40
7:55
8:10

8:25

Perform

4:00
4:15
4:30

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45

6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15

7:45
8:00
8:15

8:30

9:00



